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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-06-2023 09:48:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
(11-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00
01-06-2023 09:49:00

01-086-2023 09:49:00

" 01-06-2023 09:49:00

01-06-2023 09:49:00

01-08-2023 15:09:00

01-086-2023 15:09:00

01-06-2023 15:10:00

01-06-2023 16:08:00

01-06-2023 16:10:00

01-06-2023 16:10:00

01-06-2023 16:11:00

01-08-2023 16:14:00

01-06-2023 16:15:00

413-6-01327-2

asatigdawnsoinuasane

{ounlszune)

anatardannsaivuacans
- {auitssuna)

0.00

Teller id
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999

93998

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93599

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

"BPFDWT

BPDWT

THB
Active

NONGKHAI
BR.

0.00

Description

GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
360.00 97,814.00
5,400.00 103,214.00
6.960.00 110,174.00

360.00 110,534.00

360.00 110,894.00
1,080.00 111,974.00
1,680.00 113,654.00
1,981.31 115,635.31
2,971.96 118,607.27
3,427.66 122,034.93
1,.684.11 123,719.04
2,000.00 125,719,b4
5,547.66 131,266.70
3,000.00 134,266.70
1,188.78 135,455.48
1,133.31 136,588.79

-1,605.00 134,983.79
-1,160.00 133,823.79
-2,000.00 131,823.79
-4,200.00 127,623.79
-6,960.00 120,663.79
-360.00 120,303.79
-360.00 119,943.79
-360.00:119,583.79

-1,680.00 117,803.79

[nit Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413

0413



01-08-2023 16:15:00
01-06-2023 16:16:00
01-06-2023 16:16:00
01-06-2023 16:17:00
01-06-2023 16:17:00
(1-06-2023 16:18:00
01-08-2023 16:18:00
01-06-2023 16:18:00
01-06-2023 16:19:00
01-06-2023 16:20:00
02-06-2023 08:56:00
02-06-2023 08:57:00
02-08-2023 08:57:00
16—06-2623 08:46:00
18-06-2023 09:46:00
16-06-2023 09:46:00
16-08-2023 09:46:00

16-06-2023 15:51:00
16-06-2023 15:52:00
16-06-2023 15:52:00
16-08-2023 15:52:00

22-06-2023 10:27:00
22-06-2023 10:27:00

27-08-2023 03:25:00
27-06-2023 09:15:00
27-06-2023 09:15:00

27-06-2023 09:25:00
26-06-2023 20:21:00

30-06-2023 09:59:00

93999
93599
938999
93999
93899
93999
93989
93899
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999

931000
931000
931000
931000

93098
93999

93999

93999

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

K19294

90180

931001

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

CBCA

BCD14

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/M08682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/1086382

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

9294-
109000621743
00761

SBK:33
SBR:107 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMISH 08682

10507791

-1,080.00 116,823.79
-1,200.00 1 15,6é3.79
-1,133.31 114,490.48
-1,188.78 113,301.70
-1,684.11 111,617.59
-1,981.31 109,636.28
-2,971.96 106,664.32
-5,547.66 101,116.66
-3,427.66 97,689.00

-3,000.00 94,689.00

-64,395.00 30,294.00
-20,196.00 10,098.00

-10,098.00 0.00

2,400.00 2,400.00
1,572.00 3,972.00
960.00 4,932.00
450.00 5,382.00

-450.00 4,932.00
-1,572.00 3,360.00

-960.00 2,400.00
-2,400.00 0.00

6,750.00 6,750.00

246,060.00 252,810.00

- 135,902.20

116,807.80 :
-77,192.20 58,710.00

-1,110.00 57,600.00

-13,500.00 44,100.00

-44,100.00 0.00

120.00 120.00

0413
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0413
0413
0413
0413
108682
108682
108682
108682
0413
0453
0413
0413

108682
108682

0413
0413
0413

0413
0700

108682



30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-08-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-08-2023 09:59:00
30-08-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-086-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-086-2023 09:58:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-08-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-08-2023 09:59:00
30-06-2023 09:59:00
30-08-2023 09:59:00

30-06-2023 09:59:00

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
Qﬂom
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93100i
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD_‘|4
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
B8CD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISH08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMiS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

35,000.00 35,120.00
3,480.00 38,600.00
3,120.00 41,720.00
4,080.00 45,800.00

1,560.00 47,360.00

5,400.00 52,760.00

360.00 53,120.00
360.00 53,480.00
2,760.00 56,240.00
360.00 56,600.00
1,440.00 58,040.00
64,395.00 122,435.00
10,098.00 132,533.00
1,320.00 133,853.00
20,196.00 154,049.00
380.00 154,429.00
300.00 154,729.00
560.00 155,289.00
8,128.00 163,417.00
1,800.00 165,217.00
3,655.51 168,872.51
2,000.00 170,872.51
' 891.60 171,764.11
4,733.35 176,497.46
4,825.48 181,322.94
2,000.00 183,322.94

1,243.27 184,566.21

3,714.95 188,281.16

1,287.85 189,569.01
4,160.75 193,729.76
495.33 194,225.09

2,763.93 106,989.02

108682
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108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
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108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682



30-08-2023 09:59:00 931001
30-06-2023 09:59:00 931001
30-08-2023 09:59:00 931001

30-06-2023 09:59:00 931001

Total Cr. =
506,857.49

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/1085682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Total Dr. =-394,780.79

Aunnsag
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990.65 197,979.67
1,485.98 199,465.65

2,8633.27 202,298.92

7,231.78 209,530.70
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KRUNGTHAI BAMK

Account No. 413-6-02320-0 Currency THB

Account Name  safiyBannsalvuasma  Account Status Active

Alias Name asnadadavwnsaivuasee  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Batance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account Name  diinotussraldiandidnnsainvuasats Account Status Active
Alias Name drinouanafudawnsaiwuasain Branch Name NONGKHAI
Ledger Balance 0.00 : Availabie Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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LINGETHA BANK

KR

Account No. 413-6-03979-4 Currency THB

Account Name  diilnsuesiadigydizwasaluuasann  Account Status Agctive

Alias Name dvinouesiniydavnsaiMuasaia  Branch Name NONGKHAI

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr.=0.00 - “Total Dr. =0.00
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